
List of Participants

1. Abdellaoui Boumediene
boumediene.abdellaoui@uam.es
Univ. Tlemcen, Tlemcen, Algeria

2. Ambrosetti Antonio
ambr@sissa.it
SISSA/ISAS, Trieste, Italy (editor)

3. Amendola Maria Emilia
emamendola@unisa.it
Univ. Salerno, Salerno, Italy

4. Ana Primo
ana.primo@uam.es
Univ. Autonoma de Madrid, Madrid, Spain

5. Antonangeli Giorgio
antonang@mat.uniroma1.it
Univ. La Sapienza, Roma, Italy

6. Autuori Giuseppina
autuori@math.unifi.it
Univ. Firenze, Firenze, Italy

7. Bonforte Matteo
bonforte@calvino.polito.it
Univ. Autonoma de Madrid, Madrid, Spain

8. Borrello Francesco
fborrello@dmi.unict.it
Univ. Catania, Catania, Italy

9. Capogna Luca
lcapogna@uark.edu
Univ. Arkansas, Fayetteville, AR, USA

10. Caponigro Marco
caponigro@sissa.it
SISSA/ISAS, Trieste, Italy

275



276 List of Participants

11. Caravenna Laura
laura.caravenna@hotmail.com
SISSA/ISAS, Trieste, Italy

12. Catino Giovanni
catino@mail.dm.unipi.it
Univ. Pisa, Pisa, Italy

13. Chang Alice
chang@math.princeton.edu
Princeton Univ., Princeton NJ, USA (editor)

14. Charro Caballero Fernando
fernando.charro@uam.es
Univ. Autonoma de Madrid, Madrid, Spain

15. Coglitore Federico
fedecogli@libero.it
Univ. Roma Tre, Roma, Italy

16. Fall Mouhamed
fall@sissa.it
SISSA/ISAS, Trieste, Italy

17. Gazzini Marita
gazzini@sissa.it
SISSA/ISAS, Trieste, Italy

18. Ghannam Clara
claraghannam@hotmail.com
Univ. La Rochelle, La Rochelle, France

19. Ghergu Marius
marius.ghergu@imar.ro
Inst. of Math. Simion Stoilow, Romanian Academy, Bucharest, Romania

20. Giuffrè Sofia
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